
 

       

   

  AIRCRAFT MARKET EVENTS 

  2015   JULY 

  LEAR 60 through BBJ 

       

 Totals: 7 4 11 158 

   Sold Removed Added For Sale 

       

 Airbus    

    Sold Removed Added For Sale 

  A319CJ 0 0 0 6 

  A318 Elite 0 0 1 6 

  A310 0 0 0 0 

  A320 0 0 0 0 

       

 Beechcraft/Hawker    

    Sold Removed Added For Sale 

  750 0 0 0 7 

  800A 1 1 4 43 

  800XP 2 0 4 50 

  850XP 1 0 0 9 

  900XP 1 1 0 13 

  4000 1 2 2 7 

       

 Boeing    

    Sold Removed Added For Sale 

  BBJ 1 0 0 14 

  BBJ 2 0 0 0 2 

  BBJ 3 0 0 0 1 

       

 Bombardier    

    Sold Removed Added For Sale 

  300         

  350         

  601-3A         

  601-3R         

  604         

  605         

  

Global 

5000         

  

Global 

6000         

  Express         

  XRS         

 

 
 
      



 

 Bombardier/Lear    

    Sold Removed Added For Sale 

  60         

  60XR         

       

 Cessna Citation    

    Sold Removed Added For Sale 

  Sovereign         

  X         

       

 Dassault Falcon    

    Sold Removed Added For Sale 

  2000         

  2000EX         

  

2000EX 

EASy         

  2000LX         

  2000S         

  50         

  50EX         

  7X         

  900B         

  900C         

  900EX         

  

900EX 

EASy         

  900DX         

  900LX         

       

 Embraer / Legacy    

    Sold Removed Added For Sale 

  500         

  600         

  650         

  1000         

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     



 

         

  

        

                                                                                                                  

 Gulfstream    

    Sold Removed Added For Sale 

  150         

  200         

  280         

  300         

  350         

  400         

  450         

  550         

  650         

  IV         

  IVSP         

  V         

       

 Totals: 7 4 11 158 

   Sold Removed Added For Sale 

       

       


